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NASCAR Xfinity Series Full Schedule

No. Date Location Network Start Time
1 Sat., Feb. 15 Daytona International Speedway FS1 2:30 p.m.
2 Sat., Feb. 22 Las Vegas Motor Speedway FS1 4:00 p.m.
3 Sat., Feb. 29 Auto Club Speedway FS1 A4:00 p.m.
4 Sat, Mar. 7 ISM Raceway F51 4:00 p.m.
5 Sat., Mar. 14 Atlanta Motor Speedway FS1 4:00 p.m.
6 Sat., Mar. 21 Homestead-Miami Speedway FS1 3:30 p.m.
7 Sat., Mar. 28 Texas Motor Speedway FS1 1:00 p.m.
8 Sat., Apr. 4 Bristol Motor Speedway FS1 1:00 p.m.
9 Sat., Apr. 25 Talladega Superspeedway FS1 1:00 p.m.
10 Sat., May 2 Dover International Speedway FS1 1:30 p.m.
11 Sat., May 23 Charlotte Motor Speedway FS1 1:00 p.m.
12 Sat., May 30 Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course FS1 1:00 p.m.
13 Sat., Jun. 6 Michigan International Speedway FS1 1:30 p.m.
14 Sat., Jun. 13 lowa Speedway FS1 8:30 p.m.
15 Sat., Jun. 20 Chicagoland Speedway MBCSHN 4:00 p.m.
16 Sun., Jun. 28 Pocono Raceway MEBCSN 12:00 p.m.
17 Sat., Jul. 4 Indianapolis Motor Speedway MBCSN 3:00 p.m.
18 Fri., Jul. 10 Kentucky Speedway MBCSHN 7:30 p.m.
19 Sat., Jul. 18 Mew Hampshire Motor Speedway MBCSHN 3:00 p.m.
20 Sat., Aug. 1 lowa Speedway CNBC 2:00 p.m.
21 Sat., Aug. 8 Road America CHNEBC 3:00 p.m.
22 Sat., Aug. 15 Watkins Glen International MBCSHN 3:00 p.m.
23 Sat., Aug. 22 Dover International Speedway NBCSN 4:00 p.m.
24 Fri., Aug. 28 Daytona International Speedway MNBCSHN 7:30 p.m.
25 Sat., Sept. 5 Darlington Raceway MBC 4:00 p.m.
26 Fri., Sept. 11 Richmond Raceway NBCSHN 8:00 p.m.

For the updated schedule and live odds and lines, visit VegasOdds.com
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